
Wayne County Raccoon Hunters - Wayne County Raccoon Hunters Club
20 April 2019

Overall

Name (Last, First)

Div Class

IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Zhang, Renlin ESP EX A916142 78.34 1 3 0 0 0 0 11.73(0) 17.74(1) 11.17(0) 21.45(2) 16.25(0)

Frendo, Joe SSP MA A865273 79.37 2 6 0 0 0 0 10.32(0) 14.14(0) 13.51(1) 14.44(0) 26.96(5)

Stallard, Shawn CO MA A51257 85.08 3 14 0 0 0 0 12.97(3) 15.84(1) 16.17(6) 24.18(3) 15.92(1)

Gokey, Pete CDP MA A47300 90.23 4 6 0 0 0 0 14.93(2) 17.95(1) 13.71(3) 28.63(0) 15.01(0)

Sheaffer, Kevin ESP MA A379035 90.93 5 6 0 0 0 0 12.28(2) 18.08(2) 12.82(0) 32.98(1) 14.77(1)

Fajardo, Xavier SSP MA A175636 90.95 6 18 0 0 0 0 15.53(5) 18.73(3) 13.47(3) 24.55(4) 18.67(3)

Kryder, Kevin ESP EX A56678 95.02 7 15 0 0 0 0 16.33(2) 18.13(3) 14.09(2) 27.27(5) 19.20(3)

Popelas, Brian CDP EX A173237 96.71 8 14 0 0 0 0 19.94(1) 16.76(1) 11.84(0) 28.70(8) 19.47(4)

Applegate, Tim ESP EX A28890 97.97 9 5 0 0 0 0 13.92(2) 18.06(0) 15.61(1) 28.90(2) 21.48(0)

Schurgin, Brian ESP MA A27148 98.06 10 19 0 0 0 0 15.55(6) 17.82(2) 16.86(3) 33.30(8) 14.53(0)

Wicker, Jason SSP MA A824218 99.24 11 33 0 0 0 0 20.27(6) 23.60(10) 13.57(5) 27.48(10) 14.32(2)

Hasselbach, Don ESP EX A28558 100.87 12 20 0 0 0 0 12.81(0) 17.71(2) 13.30(1) 29.25(5) 27.80(12)

Johnson, Scott NFC UC A49352 103.60 13 17 0 0 0 0 13.45(1) 24.75(4) 16.57(3) 28.00(5) 20.83(4)

Boruta, Robin ESP EX A21968 104.99 14 6 0 0 0 0 14.52(1) 19.81(0) 15.74(0) 36.49(5) 18.43(0)

Threadingham-2nd, Charles ESP SS BLANK 106.15 15 0 0 0 0 0 14.14(0) 21.82(0) 17.45(0) 30.37(0) 22.37(0)

Sievers, Mark ESP SS A230987 107.03 16 23 0 0 0 0 15.88(4) 18.87(3) 18.10(4) 35.59(10) 18.59(2)

Fendley, Darrin ESP UC A469351 107.87 17 15 0 1 0 0 14.32(2) 18.83(3) 13.89(0) 40.84(8) 19.99(2)

Bush, Geffrey SSP SS A50359 116.49 18 24 0 0 0 0 16.70(2) 24.77(6) 18.14(5) 34.04(7) 22.84(4)

Welgosh, Tom CCP EX A29998 117.49 19 20 0 0 0 0 20.15(2) 21.19(1) 14.88(1) 42.30(16) 18.97(0)

Lewis, Jim CO EX A224375 117.67 20 9 0 1 0 0 17.05(2) 21.83(0) 17.42(0) 37.43(7) 23.94(0)

Nesmith, Steve ESP SS A43176 119.92 21 18 0 0 0 0 15.89(4) 23.25(2) 18.46(4) 38.21(7) 24.11(1)

Strong, Kevin ESP MM A753377 121.08 22 18 0 0 0 0 20.67(7) 21.24(0) 19.47(3) 37.33(7) 22.37(1)

Schroeter, Robert ESP SS A52850 122.26 23 23 0 0 0 0 17.87(4) 20.97(0) 24.16(9) 36.56(8) 22.70(2)

Threadingham, Charles ESP SS A361903 125.31 24 17 0 1 0 0 14.33(0) 23.45(1) 19.10(1) 47.50(14) 20.93(1)

Dupuis, Ron SSP SS A244806 127.67 25 17 0 0 0 0 20.79(7) 25.24(1) 19.43(2) 38.21(5) 24.00(2)

Shimores, Paul SSP MM A878612 127.67 26 29 0 0 0 0 23.17(13) 22.18(4) 16.55(3) 43.26(7) 22.51(2)

Tsoi, Sonny ESP SS A732262 128.37 27 13 1 0 0 0 16.12(2) 23.47(1) 18.74(1) 20.97(3) 49.07(6)

Migdal, Michael ESP EX A18106 131.73 28 24 0 0 0 0 20.79(8) 25.93(3) 23.80(6) 38.36(5) 22.85(2)

Mitzelfeld, Charlie ESP UC BLANK 132.83 29 16 1 0 0 0 20.31(7) 24.55(3) 19.15(4) 46.61(1) 22.21(1)

Pavlinac, Jon SSP SS A229395 132.92 30 35 0 2 0 0 17.58(6) 20.35(3) 26.75(9) 23.28(4) 44.96(13)

Evans, Timothy NFC UC BLANK 133.74 31 31 0 0 0 0 19.99(7) 24.50(3) 22.82(8) 44.17(9) 22.26(4)

Keezer, Kyle ESP UC BLANK 135.21 32 16 0 0 0 0 22.35(7) 30.00(4) 22.25(2) 37.02(2) 23.59(1)

Lehman, Charles CDP SS A19845 141.33 33 16 0 0 0 0 25.08(4) 24.99(0) 19.23(1) 44.21(8) 27.82(3)

Favro, David SSP SS A296308 141.74 34 32 1 0 0 0 17.41(3) 26.67(5) 20.52(3) 48.27(10) 28.87(11)

Panyard, James CCP SS A19459 146.99 35 10 0 0 0 0 32.36(2) 34.40(6) 22.23(2) 34.45(0) 23.55(0)

Ng-1st, Sin CCP NV A339511 169.51 36 28 0 0 0 0 25.59(1) 36.30(4) 25.55(6) 48.89(13) 33.18(4)

Jacobson, Cole CCP MM A947115 171.26 37 14 0 0 0 0 28.67(1) 31.63(1) 25.09(4) 52.63(7) 33.24(1)

Munson, Joel BUG SS A210801 173.11 38 41 0 0 0 0 27.53(7) 34.94(14) 31.40(10) 52.75(4) 26.49(6)

Ng-2nd, Sin SSP MM BLANK 179.02 39 63 0 0 0 0 31.65(16) 34.72(10) 34.50(14) 44.98(15) 33.17(8)

Shimones, Ethan ESP UC BLANK 187.49 40 85 0 0 0 0 18.46(0) 26.51(1) 21.12(0) 88.09(84) 33.31(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Master
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Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 90.93 1 6 0 0 0 0 12.28(2) 18.08(2) 12.82(0) 32.98(1) 14.77(1)

Schurgin, Brian A27148 98.06 2 19 0 0 0 0 15.55(6) 17.82(2) 16.86(3) 33.30(8) 14.53(0)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Zhang, Renlin A916142 78.34 1 3 0 0 0 0 11.73(0) 17.74(1) 11.17(0) 21.45(2) 16.25(0)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 95.02 2 15 0 0 0 0 16.33(2) 18.13(3) 14.09(2) 27.27(5) 19.20(3)

Applegate, Tim A28890 97.97 3 5 0 0 0 0 13.92(2) 18.06(0) 15.61(1) 28.90(2) 21.48(0)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 100.87 4 20 0 0 0 0 12.81(0) 17.71(2) 13.30(1) 29.25(5) 27.80(12)

Boruta, Robin A21968 104.99 5 6 0 0 0 0 14.52(1) 19.81(0) 15.74(0) 36.49(5) 18.43(0)

Migdal, Michael A18106 131.73 6 24 0 0 0 0 20.79(8) 25.93(3) 23.80(6) 38.36(5) 22.85(2)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Threadingham-2nd, Charles BLANK 106.15 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.14(0) 21.82(0) 17.45(0) 30.37(0) 22.37(0)

Sievers, Mark A230987 107.03 2 23 0 0 0 0 15.88(4) 18.87(3) 18.10(4) 35.59(10) 18.59(2)

Nesmith, Steve A43176 119.92 3 18 0 0 0 0 15.89(4) 23.25(2) 18.46(4) 38.21(7) 24.11(1)

Schroeter, Robert A52850 122.26 4 23 0 0 0 0 17.87(4) 20.97(0) 24.16(9) 36.56(8) 22.70(2)

Threadingham, Charles A361903 125.31 5 17 0 1 0 0 14.33(0) 23.45(1) 19.10(1) 47.50(14) 20.93(1)

Tsoi, Sonny A732262 128.37 6 13 1 0 0 0 16.12(2) 23.47(1) 18.74(1) 20.97(3) 49.07(6)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Strong, Kevin A753377 121.08 1 18 0 0 0 0 20.67(7) 21.24(0) 19.47(3) 37.33(7) 22.37(1)

Enhanced Service Pistol - Unclassified

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Fendley, Darrin A469351 107.87 1 15 0 1 0 0 14.32(2) 18.83(3) 13.89(0) 40.84(8) 19.99(2)

Mitzelfeld, Charlie BLANK 132.83 2 16 1 0 0 0 20.31(7) 24.55(3) 19.15(4) 46.61(1) 22.21(1)

Keezer, Kyle BLANK 135.21 3 16 0 0 0 0 22.35(7) 30.00(4) 22.25(2) 37.02(2) 23.59(1)

Shimones, Ethan BLANK 187.49 4 85 0 0 0 0 18.46(0) 26.51(1) 21.12(0) 88.09(84) 33.31(0)

Stock Service Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Frendo, Joe A865273 79.37 1 6 0 0 0 0 10.32(0) 14.14(0) 13.51(1) 14.44(0) 26.96(5)

Fajardo, Xavier A175636 90.95 2 18 0 0 0 0 15.53(5) 18.73(3) 13.47(3) 24.55(4) 18.67(3)

Wicker, Jason A824218 99.24 3 33 0 0 0 0 20.27(6) 23.60(10) 13.57(5) 27.48(10) 14.32(2)

Stock Service Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5
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Bush, Geffrey A50359 116.49 1 24 0 0 0 0 16.70(2) 24.77(6) 18.14(5) 34.04(7) 22.84(4)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 127.67 2 17 0 0 0 0 20.79(7) 25.24(1) 19.43(2) 38.21(5) 24.00(2)

Pavlinac, Jon A229395 132.92 3 35 0 2 0 0 17.58(6) 20.35(3) 26.75(9) 23.28(4) 44.96(13)

Favro, David A296308 141.74 4 32 1 0 0 0 17.41(3) 26.67(5) 20.52(3) 48.27(10) 28.87(11)

Stock Service Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Shimores, Paul A878612 127.67 1 29 0 0 0 0 23.17(13) 22.18(4) 16.55(3) 43.26(7) 22.51(2)

Ng-2nd, Sin BLANK 179.02 2 63 0 0 0 0 31.65(16) 34.72(10) 34.50(14) 44.98(15) 33.17(8)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Gokey, Pete A47300 90.23 1 6 0 0 0 0 14.93(2) 17.95(1) 13.71(3) 28.63(0) 15.01(0)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Popelas, Brian A173237 96.71 1 14 0 0 0 0 19.94(1) 16.76(1) 11.84(0) 28.70(8) 19.47(4)

Custom Defensive Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Lehman, Charles A19845 141.33 1 16 0 0 0 0 25.08(4) 24.99(0) 19.23(1) 44.21(8) 27.82(3)

Compact Carry Pistol - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Welgosh, Tom A29998 117.49 1 20 0 0 0 0 20.15(2) 21.19(1) 14.88(1) 42.30(16) 18.97(0)

Compact Carry Pistol - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Panyard, James A19459 146.99 1 10 0 0 0 0 32.36(2) 34.40(6) 22.23(2) 34.45(0) 23.55(0)

Compact Carry Pistol - Marksman

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Jacobson, Cole A947115 171.26 1 14 0 0 0 0 28.67(1) 31.63(1) 25.09(4) 52.63(7) 33.24(1)

Compact Carry Pistol - Novice

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Ng-1st, Sin A339511 169.51 1 28 0 0 0 0 25.59(1) 36.30(4) 25.55(6) 48.89(13) 33.18(4)

Carry Optics - Master

Name (Last, First) IDPA # Final RANK Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)
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Time PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Stallard, Shawn A51257 85.08 1 14 0 0 0 0 12.97(3) 15.84(1) 16.17(6) 24.18(3) 15.92(1)

Carry Optics - Expert

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Lewis, Jim A224375 117.67 1 9 0 1 0 0 17.05(2) 21.83(0) 17.42(0) 37.43(7) 23.94(0)

Back Up Gun - Sharp Shooter

Name (Last, First) IDPA #

Final

Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Munson, Joel A210801 173.11 1 41 0 0 0 0 27.53(7) 34.94(14) 31.40(10) 52.75(4) 26.49(6)

Not For Competition

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Johnson, Scott A49352 103.60 1 17 0 0 0 0 13.45(1) 24.75(4) 16.57(3) 28.00(5) 20.83(4)

Evans, Timothy BLANK 133.74 2 31 0 0 0 0 19.99(7) 24.50(3) 22.82(8) 44.17(9) 22.26(4)

Most Accurate

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Threadingham-2nd, Charles BLANK 106.15 1 0 0 0 0 0 14.14(0) 21.82(0) 17.45(0) 30.37(0) 22.37(0)

Zhang, Renlin A916142 78.34 2 3 0 0 0 0 11.73(0) 17.74(1) 11.17(0) 21.45(2) 16.25(0)

Applegate, Tim A28890 97.97 3 5 0 0 0 0 13.92(2) 18.06(0) 15.61(1) 28.90(2) 21.48(0)

Frendo, Joe A865273 79.37 4 6 0 0 0 0 10.32(0) 14.14(0) 13.51(1) 14.44(0) 26.96(5)

Gokey, Pete A47300 90.23 5 6 0 0 0 0 14.93(2) 17.95(1) 13.71(3) 28.63(0) 15.01(0)

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 90.93 6 6 0 0 0 0 12.28(2) 18.08(2) 12.82(0) 32.98(1) 14.77(1)

Boruta, Robin A21968 104.99 7 6 0 0 0 0 14.52(1) 19.81(0) 15.74(0) 36.49(5) 18.43(0)

Lewis, Jim A224375 117.67 8 9 0 1 0 0 17.05(2) 21.83(0) 17.42(0) 37.43(7) 23.94(0)

Panyard, James A19459 146.99 9 10 0 0 0 0 32.36(2) 34.40(6) 22.23(2) 34.45(0) 23.55(0)

Stallard, Shawn A51257 85.08 10 14 0 0 0 0 12.97(3) 15.84(1) 16.17(6) 24.18(3) 15.92(1)

Popelas, Brian A173237 96.71 11 14 0 0 0 0 19.94(1) 16.76(1) 11.84(0) 28.70(8) 19.47(4)

Jacobson, Cole A947115 171.26 12 14 0 0 0 0 28.67(1) 31.63(1) 25.09(4) 52.63(7) 33.24(1)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 95.02 13 15 0 0 0 0 16.33(2) 18.13(3) 14.09(2) 27.27(5) 19.20(3)

Fendley, Darrin A469351 107.87 14 15 0 1 0 0 14.32(2) 18.83(3) 13.89(0) 40.84(8) 19.99(2)

Keezer, Kyle BLANK 135.21 15 16 0 0 0 0 22.35(7) 30.00(4) 22.25(2) 37.02(2) 23.59(1)

Lehman, Charles A19845 141.33 16 16 0 0 0 0 25.08(4) 24.99(0) 19.23(1) 44.21(8) 27.82(3)

Threadingham, Charles A361903 125.31 17 17 0 1 0 0 14.33(0) 23.45(1) 19.10(1) 47.50(14) 20.93(1)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 127.67 18 17 0 0 0 0 20.79(7) 25.24(1) 19.43(2) 38.21(5) 24.00(2)

Fajardo, Xavier A175636 90.95 19 18 0 0 0 0 15.53(5) 18.73(3) 13.47(3) 24.55(4) 18.67(3)

Nesmith, Steve A43176 119.92 20 18 0 0 0 0 15.89(4) 23.25(2) 18.46(4) 38.21(7) 24.11(1)

Strong, Kevin A753377 121.08 21 18 0 0 0 0 20.67(7) 21.24(0) 19.47(3) 37.33(7) 22.37(1)

Schurgin, Brian A27148 98.06 22 19 0 0 0 0 15.55(6) 17.82(2) 16.86(3) 33.30(8) 14.53(0)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 100.87 23 20 0 0 0 0 12.81(0) 17.71(2) 13.30(1) 29.25(5) 27.80(12)

Welgosh, Tom A29998 117.49 24 20 0 0 0 0 20.15(2) 21.19(1) 14.88(1) 42.30(16) 18.97(0)

Sievers, Mark A230987 107.03 25 23 0 0 0 0 15.88(4) 18.87(3) 18.10(4) 35.59(10) 18.59(2)
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Schroeter, Robert A52850 122.26 26 23 0 0 0 0 17.87(4) 20.97(0) 24.16(9) 36.56(8) 22.70(2)

Bush, Geffrey A50359 116.49 27 24 0 0 0 0 16.70(2) 24.77(6) 18.14(5) 34.04(7) 22.84(4)

Migdal, Michael A18106 131.73 28 24 0 0 0 0 20.79(8) 25.93(3) 23.80(6) 38.36(5) 22.85(2)

Ng-1st, Sin A339511 169.51 29 28 0 0 0 0 25.59(1) 36.30(4) 25.55(6) 48.89(13) 33.18(4)

Shimores, Paul A878612 127.67 30 29 0 0 0 0 23.17(13) 22.18(4) 16.55(3) 43.26(7) 22.51(2)

Wicker, Jason A824218 99.24 31 33 0 0 0 0 20.27(6) 23.60(10) 13.57(5) 27.48(10) 14.32(2)

Pavlinac, Jon A229395 132.92 32 35 0 2 0 0 17.58(6) 20.35(3) 26.75(9) 23.28(4) 44.96(13)

Munson, Joel A210801 173.11 33 41 0 0 0 0 27.53(7) 34.94(14) 31.40(10) 52.75(4) 26.49(6)

Ng-2nd, Sin BLANK 179.02 34 63 0 0 0 0 31.65(16) 34.72(10) 34.50(14) 44.98(15) 33.17(8)

Shimones, Ethan BLANK 187.49 35 85 0 0 0 0 18.46(0) 26.51(1) 21.12(0) 88.09(84) 33.31(0)

Note: Those with a hit to a non threat are excluded from the Most Accurate report.

Lady

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Boruta, Robin A21968 104.99 1 6 0 0 0 0 14.52(1) 19.81(0) 15.74(0) 36.49(5) 18.43(0)

Ng-1st, Sin A339511 169.51 2 28 0 0 0 0 25.59(1) 36.30(4) 25.55(6) 48.89(13) 33.18(4)

Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Gokey, Pete A47300 90.23 1 6 0 0 0 0 14.93(2) 17.95(1) 13.71(3) 28.63(0) 15.01(0)

Kryder, Kevin A56678 95.02 2 15 0 0 0 0 16.33(2) 18.13(3) 14.09(2) 27.27(5) 19.20(3)

Hasselbach, Don A28558 100.87 3 20 0 0 0 0 12.81(0) 17.71(2) 13.30(1) 29.25(5) 27.80(12)

Nesmith, Steve A43176 119.92 4 18 0 0 0 0 15.89(4) 23.25(2) 18.46(4) 38.21(7) 24.11(1)

Threadingham, Charles A361903 125.31 5 17 0 1 0 0 14.33(0) 23.45(1) 19.10(1) 47.50(14) 20.93(1)

Tsoi, Sonny A732262 128.37 6 13 1 0 0 0 16.12(2) 23.47(1) 18.74(1) 20.97(3) 49.07(6)

Pavlinac, Jon A229395 132.92 7 35 0 2 0 0 17.58(6) 20.35(3) 26.75(9) 23.28(4) 44.96(13)

Favro, David A296308 141.74 8 32 1 0 0 0 17.41(3) 26.67(5) 20.52(3) 48.27(10) 28.87(11)

Jacobson, Cole A947115 171.26 9 14 0 0 0 0 28.67(1) 31.63(1) 25.09(4) 52.63(7) 33.24(1)

Distinguished Senior

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Lewis, Jim A224375 117.67 1 9 0 1 0 0 17.05(2) 21.83(0) 17.42(0) 37.43(7) 23.94(0)

Lehman, Charles A19845 141.33 2 16 0 0 0 0 25.08(4) 24.99(0) 19.23(1) 44.21(8) 27.82(3)

Panyard, James A19459 146.99 3 10 0 0 0 0 32.36(2) 34.40(6) 22.23(2) 34.45(0) 23.55(0)

Industry

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Popelas, Brian A173237 96.71 1 14 0 0 0 0 19.94(1) 16.76(1) 11.84(0) 28.70(8) 19.47(4)

Military (Active Duty, Active Reserve or Retired)

Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 90.93 1 6 0 0 0 0 12.28(2) 18.08(2) 12.82(0) 32.98(1) 14.77(1)

Law Enforcement
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Name (Last, First) IDPA #
Final
Time RANK

Penalties Final Stage Time (Points Down)

PD NT PE FP FTDR 1 2 3 4 5

Stallard, Shawn A51257 85.08 1 14 0 0 0 0 12.97(3) 15.84(1) 16.17(6) 24.18(3) 15.92(1)

Gokey, Pete A47300 90.23 2 6 0 0 0 0 14.93(2) 17.95(1) 13.71(3) 28.63(0) 15.01(0)

Sheaffer, Kevin A379035 90.93 3 6 0 0 0 0 12.28(2) 18.08(2) 12.82(0) 32.98(1) 14.77(1)

Sievers, Mark A230987 107.03 4 23 0 0 0 0 15.88(4) 18.87(3) 18.10(4) 35.59(10) 18.59(2)

Dupuis, Ron A244806 127.67 5 17 0 0 0 0 20.79(7) 25.24(1) 19.43(2) 38.21(5) 24.00(2)

Brought to you by UberScoreMaster.com

Elapsed time: 5 seconds
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